
LOT 70 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC: COM
& RUN W 5311.34 FT N 1995.16 FT,
FT, N 642.99 FT, N 2780.95 FT, N

THOMAS SAMANTHA LYNN
146 SW SKYLINE LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-6S-16-03815-170

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/09/2018 DF 9.47 89,965 0 0 89,965

STANDARD
3

137,078
7,500
89,965

234,543
81,505

153,038
HX HB 51,411

101,627
234,543

0

236,421

1352/2179 1/26/2018 WD Q V 03 43,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AKBAR H & BIBI ALLI Z

SAMANTHA LYNN THOMA

1235/2532 5/08/2012 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AKBAR & BIBI ALLI

AKBAR H & BIBI ALLI
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36332 M H 691 02/15/2018

2020HX Base Yr

146 SW SKYLINE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 02 1,188 112.9000 126.45 150,223 2018 2018 0 0 0 8.75 91.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 137,078

1,188 1,188 137,078

BAS= W44 S27 E44 N27$.

BAS

44

27

44

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 89,965


